tu
CcuU

FRELITS

EEg®

TYPY PODOBNE

Wskaznik elektronowy

Wskaznik dostrojenia

max3L
< ~
AU2
s? Urdv
« ‘re°'3A
r-t-m—

Wartosci charakterystyczne

Trioda
250 250 250 \Y
0 -1,5 -5 \Y
7 3,5 0,1 mA
50 - v/v
2 — — mA/V
25 — — kO
1,2 [ — ka
Wskaznik
250 (mierzone przed opornikiem) V
—6 0 = 157" kat wycinka y
0 0= ’ Swietlnego Y
+3 0 = 20° \Y

Wartosci maksymalne

U gnax
lemax
|jCﬁax
P anax
i?smax

Uwlkmax

4617, C/EM 2, EM 80

AM 2

Philips

Bocznostykowy

300
250
0,4
8
15
2,5
50

mA
mA

M a
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